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Television

CKPR = TV - CHANNEL - 2

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS
9.1I5 Ontario Schools
9-1"'5 Mr., Dress UP

I0,I0 Ontario Schools

II.30 Friendly Giant

I1.4t5 Chez Helene

12,00 Ontario Schools

12,30 Search for Tomorrow

This information is su

I1.00
I.25

Cartoons
Todey Report

I1.30 Movie

3.00
3.30
.00
4,30
4,00
530
£.00
6.30

Teke Thirty

Edge of Night

Galloping Gourmet

Banana Splits

This Afternoon with Marion
Adventures of Robin Hood
Fireball X-L 5

Cartoons

NEWS - II.55 &/m. 6.30 and II p.m,
THURSDAY -SEPTEMBER - 25

7«30
8.00
8.30
9,00
10,00

II.35

Doris Dey

The Bill Cosby Show

Time for Living

Petyon Place

Intertell - United Nations
Gunsmoke |

12,35 MOVIE |
FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER - 26

730
8.00

Julia
Leugh In

9.00 Movie of the Week

11.35
12,35

Bonanze
MOVIE

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER -
10,30 MOVIE

12.00
1.00
I.30
2,00
4,30
5.00
6.00
6.30
7,00
7.30
8.00

10,00

12,00

Tales of the Riverbank
The Lost Peace
D¥Tberville |

CFL Edmonton at Ottawe
CBC Sportis

Bugs Bunny and the Roadrunner
Cartoons

Adventures of Robin Hood
Beverly Hillbillies
Spectrum II

THE HUSTLER

Voyage to the Sear of Ice
MOVIE

SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER - 28

12,00
12,15
12,30
1.00
I.30
2,00
4.30

Living Word

The Sacred Heart

It 1s Written

Thig is the Life
Country Calendar

NFL Chicago vs St. Louis
Sports Week |

- 5,00 TBA
5.30 Ballads et Chansons
6,00 Welt Disney's World of Color
7.00 Tommy Hunter

730 My World end Welcome To It
8.00 Ed Sullivan
9.00 Sunday at Nine

10,00 lT.-m. the Wind

I1.30 Pig and Whistle

12,00 THE TOP FLOOR GIRL

TERRACE BAY NEWS

MONDAY - SEPTJMBER - 29
I.30 SWORD OF MONTE CRISTO
730 The Governor and J.J. :
8.00 Thet's Debbie
0.30 Front Page Challenge
9.00 Name of the Game
10.30 The German Elections
I1.30 WEB OF SUSPICION
TUESDAY - SEPTEMBER ~ 30
I.30 KILL ME TOMORROW
730 The Ghost & Mrs, Muir
8,00 The Red Skelton Show
9-00 McQueen
930 The Bold Ones
10.30 Man at the Centre
IT.40 Mission Impossible
I2,40 STORM IN A TEACUP
WEDNESDAY - OCTOBER - I
I.30 THE OUTLAW QUEEN
7«30 Pierre Berton
8,00 Green Acres
8.30 ROBIN & THE SEVEN HOODS
10,30 Western Star Theatre
IT.35 Marcus Welby, M.D.
12.35 HOW TO BE VERY POPULAR

WLUC « TV « CHANNEL ~ 2
THURSDAY - SEPTEMBER - 2
8.00 Jim Nabors Show
9.00 CBS MOVIE
II,00 Under the Yum Yum Tree
I2.30 ONE MINUTE TO ZERO
FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER - 26
8.00 Good Guys
8.30 Hogans Heroes
9.00 CBS MOVIE
I1I.00 Ironside
12,30 DANGEROUS MISSSION
SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER -~ gz
«00 The Jetsons
8.30 Bugs Bunny Roadrunner Hour
930 Dastardley and Muttley
I0.00 Perils of Penelope Pitstop
10.30 Scooby Doo, Where Are You?
II.00 Archie Comedy Hour
12,00 AFL/NFL Report
12,30 American Bandstend
I1.30 Happening
2,30 NCAA Weshington at Michigan |
5.00 Heavyweiglit Champ "Elvis vs Cooper'
7430 Jackie Gleason
8.30 Lawrence Welk
- 9.30 Petticoat Junection
10,00 Mannix
IT.30 Michigan Sportsman
12,00 ABC MOVIE
SUNDAY - SEPTEMBER - 28
3.30 Cathedral of Tomorrow
9.30 Finland Calling
10.30 Herald of Truth
II_.OO Camera Three
I1.30 Discovery 69
I2.30 Face the Nation

. "1,00 Camera Six

I.30
5.00
530
6.00
7.00
7.30
9.00
I1.30

SEPTEMBER 25, 1969

Pplied by the TV stations and is published gratuitously by the
Terrace Bay News as a public service. While we maks svery
listings, last minute changes do ocour.
these changes.

NFL Sen Fran. vs Green Bay
The Jetsons

Amateur Hour

2Ist Century

lLassie

To Rome with Love

Leslie Uggams Show
ABC MOVIE

FONDAY - SEPTEMBER - 29

offort to secure cormpeot
Please listen to announcements regarding

730 Gunsmoke

8.30 Here's Lucy

9.00 Mberm R,F.D-
9.30 Doris Dey

10,00 Carol Burnett |
II.30 John Davidson Show -
I2.30 SEA AROUND US
TUESDAY - SEPTEMBER - 30
7-30 Lancer

8.30 Red Skelton

9.30 Covernor and J.J.
10.00 PHARAOH'S WOMAN
12,30 MACAO

WEDNESDAY - OCTOBER - I

7430 Glen Campbell
0.30 Beverly Hillbillies
9.00 Medical Centre
9.30 Green Acres
10,00 Hawaii Five-0
I1.00 Tom Joneg Show
I12.30 ISLE OF THE DEAD
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NIWS
.00 CBS Morning News
9.00 Captain Kangaroo
10.00 The Lucy Show
I0.30 Beverly Hillbillies
I1.00 Andy of Mayberry
II.30 Love of Life
12,00 Where the Heart Is
I12.30 Search for Tomorrow
1,00 Dreamhouse
1,30 As the World Turns
2,00 Love is a Splendored Thing
2,30 Guiding Light
3.00 Secret Storm
«30 Edge of Night
«00 Gomer Pylﬁ
4.30 Let's Make a Deal
500 Dark Shadows
5¢30 Dating game
6,00 M -~ That Girl
T = Flying Nun
W - Bewitched
T - GhOB'b & MI‘E- Muil"
F -« Camera Six

NEWS - 12-25 Belley 6-“‘5 and 7 Pele a-nd

12,00 Noon II pem.

CBC - TV - CHANNEL - &4

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS

9.I5 Ontario Schools
9.45 Mr. Dress Up
10.I0 Ontario Schools
10.30 Friendly Giant
II.00 Ontario School
I1.25 Pick of the Week

11.55 News
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